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Kids' Tour PM GF Millennium
15/09/12-500 pts|

80

55

35

30

Kids' Tour PM La Tournette
29/08/12-500 pts|

80

55

30
35

Kids' Tour PM Empereur|
24/08/12-500 pts|

55

35
30

JT9 - Ternesse Jr. Open
22/08/12-1000 pts|

165

15| 80

75

JT8 - Tournette-Pierpont Jr. Open|

15/08/12-1000 pts

165
75

115

JT7 - 7 Fontaines Jr. Open
08/08/12-1000 pts|

160

110

0
70

60

JT6 - National Jr. - Rinkven|
03/08/12 - 1000 pts|

110

60

50

70

JT4 - Rigenée Jr. Open
10/07/12-1000 pts

165 | 160
115

75

Kids' Tour PM Latem|
06/07/12-500 pts

55

33

25

JT3 - Keerbergen Jr. Open
04/07/12-1000 pts|

165 | 80

115] 33

65

75

Kids' Tour PM Sart-Tilman
27/06/12-500 pts

80

55

25

30

35

JT2 - Winge Jr. Open
20/05/12-1000 pts|

95

95

5
165

55

65

Kids' Tour PM Antwerp
06/04/12-500 pts

33

25
55

JT1 - Antwerp Jr. Open
05/04/12-1000 pts|

165 | 80

115] 33

75

55

65

Kids' Tour PM Ravenstein|
02/04/12-500 pts

80

55

35

30

GRAND TOTAL

1460
1021

713
610
490
260

103
75
35
30

CATEGORY|

u12

u12
u12
u12
u12

Date of Birth

3/01/2000| U12

13/02/2000| U12

28/03/2000| U12
23/01/2001

4/08/2000| U12

22/02/2002| U12
21/12/2001
26/07/2001

13/04/2001
10/07/2001

CLUB

La Bruyére

Wijnvelden

Waterloo

Empereur

Sept Fontaines

Waterloo

Sept Fontaines

Hainaut

Bernalmont
Antwerp

FIRST NAME

Margaux

Lauren

Louise

Sophie
Chiara

Rebecca

Elsie

Victoria

Sophie

Eline

LAST NAME

APPART

Ranked on 15/09/2012

1

2 |MARIEN

3 |ROELAND
4 |BRIOLO

5 |VIKKULA
6 |BECHT

7 |VERHOEVEN
8 |SCHROEDL (DE)

9 |NIBUS
10 |SERRIEN

Ranked on 29/08/2012

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

U12: born in 2000 or after



